DOC# Last Name

172817
303292
304310
305001
260666
198096
297105
178064
273590
215625
290009
303797
290706
243645
239081
166091
303816
111595
303549
198854
241481
188979
234301
278111
160610
286177
284484

Head Patrick
Johnson Brian
KING TIMOTHY
Rogers Eric
Taylor Lisa
Sandfoss Karen
Hobbs Thomas
Ballard William
Ferguson Scott
Wilson Christian
Thomas Kavion
Johnson Marcus
Turner Norman
Jameson-Browning Robert
Grant David
Rardin Timothy
Stumbaugh Haley
Green Rodney
Martin Zachary
Craft Latisha
Kidd Vanessa
Lindbald Michelle
Gallo Radame
Beeler Rodney
Thornwell Nathaniel
Hall Terry
Dorsner Nicole
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Releases - March 04, 2019

First Name Middle Name Type of Release

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum/Detainer

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Released From

Logan County Jail

Bullitt County Jail

Leslie County Jail

Clark County Jail

Graves County Jail

Clark County Jail

Meade County Jail
Montgomery County Jail
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Breckinridge County Jail
Lee Adjustment Center
Hart County Jail

Roederer Assessment Cntr
Northpoint Training Center
Campbell County Jail
Campbell County Jail
Carter County Det. Cntr
Breckinridge County Jail
Henderson County Jail
Letcher County Jail

Rowan County Jail

Ballard County Jail

Todd County Jail

Grant County Jail
Montgomery County Jail
Campbell County Jail
Webster County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



